MHPD series
POWER CYLINDER
Features
● Hydro-pneumatic solution provides high power in confined space.
● Simple construction make these units ideal in many applications
where previously hydraulics were the only option.
● Quiet in operation.
● Only requires a pneumatic valve to make the system operate.

MHPD-Z Male thread in
rod end type
Order example
MHPD — 3T × 100 — 10 — Z
MODEL THRUST
MODEL
1T
3T
5T
8T
10T
ROD END TYPE
Blank: Hole
Z: Male thread
TOTAL
STROKE
50: 50mm
75: 75mm
100: 100mm
150: 150mm
200: 200mm
WORKING
STROKE
5: 5mm
10: 10mm
15: 15mm
20: 20mm
A B
MHPD Working principle
POWER CYLINDER
Power Cylinders bore and stroke
Type Working stroke (mm)
Thrust model
Total stroke 1T 3T 5T 8T 10T
M
HP
D
50mm 5 10 15 5 10 5 10 5 10 5 10 15
75mm 5 10 15 20 5 10 15 5 10 15 5 10 15 5 10 15
100mm 5 10 15 20 5 10 15 5 10 15 5 10 15 5 10 15
125mm 5 10 15 20 10 15 5 10 15 10 15 10 15 20
150mm 10 15 20 10 15 20 10 15 20 10 15 20 10 15 20
200mm 10 15 20 10 15 20 10 15 20 10 15 20 10 15 20
M
HP
D-
Z
50mm 5 10 15 5 10 5 10 15 5 10 15 5 10 15
75mm 5 10 15 20 5 10 15 5 10 15 5 10 15 5 10 15 20
100mm 5 10 15 20 5 10 15 20 5 10 15 5 10 15 20 5 10 15 20
125mm 5 10 15 20 10 15 20 5 10 15 20 10 15 20 10 15 20
150mm 10 15 20 10 15 20 10 15 20 10 15 20 10 15 20
200mm 10 15 20 10 15 20 10 15 20 10 15 20 10 15 20
Note. 5   = Working stroke 5mm,    10  = Working stroke 10mm;
          15  = Working stroke 15mm,  20  = Working stroke 20mm;
          Short stroke: 5  10  15  20 , Long stroke: 5  10  15  20
1. Quick traverse
2. Intensified feeding
3. Swift reverse
When the air is charged from the port P1, the oil in the
tank will forward the hydraulic cylinder quickly. The